APPLICATIONS
• For extending the drip emitter
outlet/discharge close to a tree or
shrub
• For use with point source drip emitters
on trees, shrub beds, potted plants and
hanging baskets
SPECIFICATIONS

enhancing plant growth.
COIL LENGTH MODEL NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLACK - 0.160” x 0.220”
 100’ EDTUBE-01
 1,000’ EDTUBE-10
WHITE - 0.156” x 0.264”
 100’ EDTUBE-01W
 1,000’ EDTUBE-10W
FRICTION LOSS PER 100 FEET
GPM GPH
VELOCITY
FPS